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ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (WETSUIT) 
SATURDAY, JULY 18, 2015

Report Last Updated On JUL 20, 2015

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

 
A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

  

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided
below:

 
FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (WETSUIT)

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

    

135 - # OF FINISHERS
60 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
75 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

| Top 10 Overall Males & Females |
 | Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |

 | Overall Results - By Time |
 | Overall Results - Alphabetically |

 | Overall Results - Males & Female|
 | Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 572 M 52 1:06:41 20:24 1 / 11 1 / 135 1 / 60
2. David Thomson Seattle, WA 571 M 55 1:07:43 20:43 1 / 14 3 / 135 2 / 60
3. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 570 M 55 1:07:44 20:43 2 / 14 4 / 135 3 / 60
4. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 564 M 50 1:11:30 21:52 2 / 11 6 / 135 4 / 60
5. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 567 M 45 1:13:36 22:30 1 / 10 7 / 135 5 / 60
6. Geoff Wilwerding Seattle, WA 565 M 53 1:14:56 22:55 3 / 11 8 / 135 6 / 60
7. Todd Clayton Port Angeles, WA 549 M 52 1:16:16 23:19 4 / 11 9 / 135 7 / 60
8. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 372 M 55 1:16:47 23:29 3 / 14 10 / 135 8 / 60
9. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 552 M 49 1:16:58 23:32 2 / 10 11 / 135 9 / 60

10. Michael Orton Seattle, WA 569 M 32 1:18:13 23:55 1 / 4 15 / 135 10 / 60

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Haleigh Werner Olympia, WA 555 F 46 1:07:06 20:31 1 / 16 2 / 135 1 / 75
2. Sydney Anderson Seattle, WA 560 F 23 1:10:54 21:41 1 / 1 5 / 135 2 / 75
3. Maura Carroll Seattle, WA 470 F 38 1:16:59 23:33 1 / 11 12 / 135 3 / 75
4. Lindsay Grimm Seattle, WA 471 F 37 1:17:42 23:46 2 / 11 13 / 135 4 / 75
5. Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue, WA 558 F 26 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 9 14 / 135 5 / 75
6. Kari Wetzler Bainbridge Island, WA 550 F 35 1:18:40 24:03 3 / 11 17 / 135 6 / 75
7. Natascha Mangan Keizer, OR 362 F 26 1:19:45 24:23 2 / 9 21 / 135 7 / 75

http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s4al15.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s4og15.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s4ag15.htm
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8. Janet Zeaiter Seattle, WA 361 F 30 1:20:06 24:30 1 / 8 23 / 135 8 / 75
9. Patty Swedberg Kent, WA 546 F 50 1:20:40 24:40 1 / 9 24 / 135 9 / 75

10. Cyndi Standaert Lake Forest Park, WA 367 F 50 1:23:12 25:27 2 / 9 26 / 135 10 / 75
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 572 M 52 1:06:41 20:24 1 / 11 1 / 135 1 / 60
2. David Thomson Seattle, WA 571 M 55 1:07:43 20:43 1 / 14 3 / 135 2 / 60
3. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 570 M 55 1:07:44 20:43 2 / 14 4 / 135 3 / 60
4. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 564 M 50 1:11:30 21:52 2 / 11 6 / 135 4 / 60
5. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 567 M 45 1:13:36 22:30 1 / 10 7 / 135 5 / 60
6. Geoff Wilwerding Seattle, WA 565 M 53 1:14:56 22:55 3 / 11 8 / 135 6 / 60
7. Todd Clayton Port Angeles, WA 549 M 52 1:16:16 23:19 4 / 11 9 / 135 7 / 60
8. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 372 M 55 1:16:47 23:29 3 / 14 10 / 135 8 / 60
9. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 552 M 49 1:16:58 23:32 2 / 10 11 / 135 9 / 60

10. Stephen Freeborn Federal Way, WA 557 M 59 1:18:21 23:58 4 / 14 16 / 135 11 / 60

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Haleigh Werner Olympia, WA 555 F 46 1:07:06 20:31 1 / 16 2 / 135 1 / 75
2. Patty Swedberg Kent, WA 546 F 50 1:20:40 24:40 1 / 9 24 / 135 9 / 75
3. Cyndi Standaert Lake Forest Park, WA 367 F 50 1:23:12 25:27 2 / 9 26 / 135 10 / 75
4. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 455 F 60 1:27:25 26:44 1 / 4 36 / 135 13 / 75
5. Marion Dorer Mercer Island, WA 268 F 42 1:27:52 26:52 1 / 11 38 / 135 15 / 75
6. Ruth Frobe Bainbridge Island, WA 447 F 49 1:28:17 27:00 2 / 16 41 / 135 16 / 75
7. Pauline Martin Vancouver, BC 450 F 48 1:29:14 27:17 3 / 16 45 / 135 17 / 75
8. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 269 F 45 1:30:18 27:37 4 / 16 49 / 135 18 / 75
9. Alison Viemeister Janesville, WI 248 F 49 1:30:23 27:38 5 / 16 50 / 135 19 / 75

10. Jillian McInnis Vancouver, BC 364 F 57 1:30:41 27:44 1 / 3 52 / 135 21 / 75
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE WETSUIT

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 572 M 52 1:06:41 20:24 1 / 11 1 / 135 1 / 60
2. Haleigh Werner Olympia, WA 555 F 46 1:07:06 20:31 1 / 16 2 / 135 1 / 75
3. David Thomson Seattle, WA 571 M 55 1:07:43 20:43 1 / 14 3 / 135 2 / 60
4. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 570 M 55 1:07:44 20:43 2 / 14 4 / 135 3 / 60
5. Sydney Anderson Seattle, WA 560 F 23 1:10:54 21:41 1 / 1 5 / 135 2 / 75
6. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 564 M 50 1:11:30 21:52 2 / 11 6 / 135 4 / 60
7. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 567 M 45 1:13:36 22:30 1 / 10 7 / 135 5 / 60
8. Geoff Wilwerding Seattle, WA 565 M 53 1:14:56 22:55 3 / 11 8 / 135 6 / 60
9. Todd Clayton Port Angeles, WA 549 M 52 1:16:16 23:19 4 / 11 9 / 135 7 / 60

10. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 372 M 55 1:16:47 23:29 3 / 14 10 / 135 8 / 60
11. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 552 M 49 1:16:58 23:32 2 / 10 11 / 135 9 / 60
12. Maura Carroll Seattle, WA 470 F 38 1:16:59 23:33 1 / 11 12 / 135 3 / 75
13. Lindsay Grimm Seattle, WA 471 F 37 1:17:42 23:46 2 / 11 13 / 135 4 / 75
14. Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue, WA 558 F 26 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 9 14 / 135 5 / 75
15. Michael Orton Seattle, WA 569 M 32 1:18:13 23:55 1 / 4 15 / 135 10 / 60
16. Stephen Freeborn Federal Way, WA 557 M 59 1:18:21 23:58 4 / 14 16 / 135 11 / 60
17. Kari Wetzler Bainbridge Island, WA 550 F 35 1:18:40 24:03 3 / 11 17 / 135 6 / 75
18. Carl Haynie Sammamish, WA 547 M 54 1:19:35 24:20 5 / 11 18 / 135 12 / 60
19. Eric Ellefson Sequim, WA 369 M 37 1:19:42 24:22 1 / 5 19 / 135 13 / 60
20. Jose Collas Seattle, WA 556 M 50 1:19:43 24:23 6 / 11 20 / 135 14 / 60
21. Natascha Mangan Keizer, OR 362 F 26 1:19:45 24:23 2 / 9 21 / 135 7 / 75
22. John Townsend Seattle, WA 561 M 34 1:20:01 24:28 2 / 4 22 / 135 15 / 60
23. Janet Zeaiter Seattle, WA 361 F 30 1:20:06 24:30 1 / 8 23 / 135 8 / 75
24. Patty Swedberg Kent, WA 546 F 50 1:20:40 24:40 1 / 9 24 / 135 9 / 75
25. Paul McGovern Lynnwood, WA 559 M 49 1:22:53 25:21 3 / 10 25 / 135 16 / 60
26. Cyndi Standaert Lake Forest Park, WA 367 F 50 1:23:12 25:27 2 / 9 26 / 135 10 / 75
27. Eric Kraus Seattle, WA 463 M 50 1:23:22 25:30 7 / 11 27 / 135 17 / 60
28. Alan Florsheim Bellevue, WA 554 M 48 1:23:26 25:31 4 / 10 28 / 135 18 / 60
29. Carl Engelhardt Seattle, WA 457 M 62 1:23:29 25:32 1 / 5 29 / 135 19 / 60
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30. Larry Wright Bellevue, WA 365 M 66 1:23:48 25:38 1 / 2 30 / 135 20 / 60
31. Leo Espinosa Seattle, WA 548 M 55 1:24:15 25:46 5 / 14 31 / 135 21 / 60
32. Orlando Boleda Bainbridge Island, WA 465 M 60 1:25:45 26:13 2 / 5 32 / 135 22 / 60
33. Bart Daniel Seattle, WA 373 M 57 1:26:19 26:24 6 / 14 33 / 135 23 / 60
34. Mary-Jane Man Sammamish, WA 545 F 28 1:26:31 26:27 3 / 9 34 / 135 11 / 75
35. Nate Abel Silverdale, WA 249 F 29 1:27:20 26:42 4 / 9 35 / 135 12 / 75
36. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 455 F 60 1:27:25 26:44 1 / 4 36 / 135 13 / 75
37. Lauren Paulhamus Shoreline, WA 458 F 36 1:27:43 26:49 4 / 11 37 / 135 14 / 75
38. Marion Dorer Mercer Island, WA 268 F 42 1:27:52 26:52 1 / 11 38 / 135 15 / 75
39. Jeffrey Weller Port Angeles, WA 271 M 44 1:28:07 26:57 1 / 7 39 / 135 24 / 60
40. Jeremy Kalmus Redmond, WA 254 M 26 1:28:14 26:59 1 / 2 40 / 135 25 / 60
41. Ruth Frobe Bainbridge Island, WA 447 F 49 1:28:17 27:00 2 / 16 41 / 135 16 / 75
42. Philip Knowles Kirkland, WA 568 M 52 1:28:26 27:03 8 / 11 42 / 135 26 / 60
43. Michael Vanderhyde Kirkland, WA 466 M 46 1:28:35 27:05 5 / 10 43 / 135 27 / 60
44. Shawn Delplain Port Angeles, WA 167 M 45 1:28:35 27:05 6 / 10 44 / 135 28 / 60
45. Pauline Martin Vancouver, BC 450 F 48 1:29:14 27:17 3 / 16 45 / 135 17 / 75
46. Marc Lacrampe Mercer Island, WA 354 M 53 1:29:30 27:22 9 / 11 46 / 135 29 / 60
47. Brian Guillen Issaquah, WA 459 M 40 1:29:58 27:31 2 / 7 47 / 135 30 / 60
48. Tiff Koehn Seattle, WA 468 M 41 1:30:12 27:35 3 / 7 48 / 135 31 / 60
49. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 269 F 45 1:30:18 27:37 4 / 16 49 / 135 18 / 75
50. Alison Viemeister Janesville, WI 248 F 49 1:30:23 27:38 5 / 16 50 / 135 19 / 75
51. Criscilla Tyler Dover, TN 343 F 37 1:30:33 27:41 5 / 11 51 / 135 20 / 75
52. Jillian McInnis Vancouver, BC 364 F 57 1:30:41 27:44 1 / 3 52 / 135 21 / 75
53. Jim Harding Seattle, WA 452 M 50 1:31:50 28:05 10 / 11 53 / 135 32 / 60
54. Jack Timmons Seattle, WA 162 M 55 1:32:59 28:26 7 / 14 54 / 135 33 / 60
55. Katherine Beirne Port Angeles, WA 349 F 45 1:33:10 28:29 6 / 16 55 / 135 22 / 75
56. Elizabeth Allen Seattle, WA 239 F 32 1:33:23 28:33 2 / 8 56 / 135 23 / 75
57. Maria Carantit Seattle, WA 360 F 38 1:33:34 28:37 6 / 11 57 / 135 24 / 75
58. Gregg Goolsby Fall City, WA 357 M 58 1:33:56 28:44 8 / 14 58 / 135 34 / 60
59. Katie Wakefield Seattle, WA 266 F 34 1:34:29 28:54 3 / 8 59 / 135 25 / 75
60. Andrea Hunt Clarks Summit, PA 235 F 67 1:34:53 29:01 1 / 2 60 / 135 26 / 75
61. Trish Cox Bellevue, WA 351 F 49 1:34:54 29:01 7 / 16 61 / 135 27 / 75
62. Rebecca Adamson Sammamish, WA 460 F 41 1:35:03 29:04 2 / 11 62 / 135 28 / 75
63. Liza Vonrosenstiel Flagstaff, AZ 259 F 60 1:35:08 29:06 2 / 4 63 / 135 29 / 75
64. Emilie Knutson Medina, WA 245 F 40 1:35:51 29:19 3 / 11 64 / 135 30 / 75
65. Ahmad Zeaiter Seattle, WA 130 M 32 1:35:51 29:19 3 / 4 65 / 135 35 / 60
66. Francois Cady Olympia, WA 391 M 39 1:36:23 29:29 2 / 5 66 / 135 36 / 60
67. Nick Moody Seattle, WA 352 M 46 1:36:32 29:31 7 / 10 67 / 135 37 / 60
68. Peggy Kent Mercer Island, WA 272 F 62 1:36:33 29:32 3 / 4 68 / 135 31 / 75
69. Marci Wright Bellevue, WA 251 F 45 1:38:10 30:01 8 / 16 69 / 135 32 / 75
70. Danielle Barrow Sequim, WA 250 F 18 1:38:48 30:13 1 / 1 70 / 135 33 / 75
71. Patricia Duggan Federal Way, WA 348 F 62 1:38:58 30:16 4 / 4 71 / 135 34 / 75
72. Elliott Taylor Rollingbay, WA 258 M 61 1:39:20 30:23 3 / 5 72 / 135 38 / 60
73. Lauren Sancken Seattle, WA 159 F 32 1:39:26 30:24 4 / 8 73 / 135 35 / 75
74. Anne O'Brien Anchorage, AK 562 F 44 1:39:34 30:27 4 / 11 74 / 135 36 / 75
75. Sam Miller Seattle, WA 171 M 53 1:39:40 30:29 11 / 11 75 / 135 39 / 60
76. Rachel Sizer Seattle, WA 253 F 35 1:39:48 30:31 7 / 11 76 / 135 37 / 75
77. Diana Viney Seattle, WA 147 F 42 1:39:54 30:33 5 / 11 77 / 135 38 / 75
78. Kevin McCarty Seattle, WA 359 M 58 1:40:00 30:35 9 / 14 78 / 135 40 / 60
79. Jake Ball Seattle, WA 134 M 26 1:40:02 30:35 2 / 2 79 / 135 41 / 60
80. Ed McCormack Issaquah, WA 172 M 65 1:40:44 30:48 2 / 2 80 / 135 42 / 60
81. Dongluo Chen Redmond, WA 234 M 38 1:40:53 30:51 3 / 5 81 / 135 43 / 60
82. Kaitlin Cofer Kirkland, WA 370 F 27 1:40:54 30:51 5 / 9 82 / 135 39 / 75
83. Catherine Johnson Seattle, WA 267 F 38 1:40:56 30:52 8 / 11 83 / 135 40 / 75
84. Lilly Berger Denver, CO 344 F 28 1:40:57 30:52 6 / 9 84 / 135 41 / 75
85. Bre Overton Seattle, WA 133 F 27 1:41:06 30:55 7 / 9 85 / 135 42 / 75
86. Chad Gillman Bremerton, WA 257 M 43 1:41:26 31:01 4 / 7 86 / 135 44 / 60
87. Alison Craig Bainbridge Island, WA 166 F 57 1:41:46 31:07 2 / 3 87 / 135 43 / 75
88. Heather Burger Bainbridge Island, WA 246 F 53 1:41:50 31:08 3 / 9 88 / 135 44 / 75
89. Britt D'Andrea Kirkland, WA 454 F 46 1:42:48 31:26 9 / 16 89 / 135 45 / 75
90. Amanda Rodgers Bremerton, WA 169 F 33 1:43:03 31:31 5 / 8 90 / 135 46 / 75
91. Windy Tuttle Silverdale, WA 356 F 43 1:43:11 31:33 6 / 11 91 / 135 47 / 75
92. Andrea Fitch Seattle, WA 241 F 33 1:43:29 31:39 6 / 8 92 / 135 48 / 75
93. Susan Simms Bremerton, WA 238 F 53 1:43:43 31:43 4 / 9 93 / 135 49 / 75
94. Elizabeth Hogan Port Angeles, WA 145 F 54 1:43:49 31:45 5 / 9 94 / 135 50 / 75
95. Connie Standish Seattle, WA 164 F 48 1:44:04 31:49 10 / 16 95 / 135 51 / 75
96. Hailey Petway Seattle, WA 132 F 27 1:44:19 31:54 8 / 9 96 / 135 52 / 75
97. Nicholas Kerr Seattle, WA 165 M 43 1:44:30 31:57 5 / 7 97 / 135 45 / 60
98. Jan Fick Bainbridge Island, WA 261 F 59 1:44:35 31:59 3 / 3 98 / 135 53 / 75
99. Bobby-Doug Nelson Issaquah, WA 346 M 35 1:45:00 32:07 4 / 5 99 / 135 46 / 60

100. Emily Cole Fall City, WA 142 F 34 1:45:32 32:16 7 / 8 100 / 135 54 / 75
101. Kathleen Brooks Seattle, WA 270 F 31 1:45:50 32:22 8 / 8 101 / 135 55 / 75
102. Mitchel Schoenfeld Fall City, WA 240 M 62 1:46:19 32:31 4 / 5 102 / 135 47 / 60
103. Elaine Hayes Redmond, WA 160 F 42 1:46:31 32:34 7 / 11 103 / 135 56 / 75
104. Amy Bogaard Vashon, WA 141 F 54 1:46:52 32:41 6 / 9 104 / 135 57 / 75
105. Mark Zellerhoff Burien, WA 345 M 45 1:47:01 32:44 8 / 10 105 / 135 48 / 60
106. Snoop Shoultz Seattle, WA 461 M 47 1:47:46 32:57 9 / 10 106 / 135 49 / 60
107. Kate Curtis Seattle, WA 243 F 47 1:47:57 33:01 11 / 16 107 / 135 58 / 75
108. Caitlin Sundin Sequim, WA 153 F 39 1:48:42 33:14 9 / 11 108 / 135 59 / 75
109. Craig Pitt Seattle, WA 368 M 58 1:49:23 33:27 10 / 14 109 / 135 50 / 60
110. Marcy Buck Richland, WA 191 F 49 1:49:48 33:35 12 / 16 110 / 135 60 / 75
111. Kristen Wickizer Lake Stevens, WA 170 F 29 1:50:03 33:39 9 / 9 111 / 135 61 / 75
112. Kevin Goddard Seattle, WA 292 M 42 1:50:46 33:52 6 / 7 112 / 135 51 / 60
113. Elly Searle Seattle, WA 137 F 40 1:51:12 34:00 8 / 11 113 / 135 62 / 75
114. Tim Nelson Bainbridge Island, WA 150 M 55 1:51:27 34:05 11 / 14 114 / 135 52 / 60
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115. Carlos Figueira Redmond, WA 157 M 38 1:53:12 34:37 5 / 5 115 / 135 53 / 60
116. Heidi Skrzypek Vashon, WA 148 F 46 1:53:43 34:47 13 / 16 116 / 135 63 / 75
117. Beth Vickery Lake Stevens, WA 233 F 49 1:53:53 34:50 14 / 16 117 / 135 64 / 75
118. Carol Clayton Port Angeles, WA 151 F 44 1:54:10 34:55 9 / 11 118 / 135 65 / 75
119. Judy Rose Bellevue, WA 144 F 54 1:54:59 35:10 7 / 9 119 / 135 66 / 75
120. Stephanie Trudel Seattle, WA 146 F 35 1:55:11 35:13 10 / 11 120 / 135 67 / 75
121. Yue Li Bellevue, WA 152 M 30 1:55:13 35:14 4 / 4 121 / 135 54 / 60
122. Mark Henderson Kirkland, WA 161 M 59 1:55:21 35:17 12 / 14 122 / 135 55 / 60
123. Jessica Dubey Bainbridge Island, WA 154 F 52 1:57:01 35:47 8 / 9 123 / 135 68 / 75
124. Ellyce Shulman Seattle, WA 149 F 37 1:57:07 35:49 11 / 11 124 / 135 69 / 75
125. Val Meyer Sammamish, WA 236 M 43 1:58:03 36:06 7 / 7 125 / 135 56 / 60
126. Kris Bartlett Bainbridge Island, WA 255 F 48 1:58:37 36:16 15 / 16 126 / 135 70 / 75
127. Jeffrey Meehan Seattle, WA 143 M 55 2:01:51 37:16 13 / 14 127 / 135 57 / 60
128. David Wilson Seattle, WA 139 M 45 2:03:56 37:54 10 / 10 128 / 135 58 / 60
129. Amy Margolis Seattle, WA 140 F 43 2:04:03 37:56 10 / 11 129 / 135 71 / 75
130. Grady Paden Seattle, WA 158 M 59 2:04:37 38:07 14 / 14 130 / 135 59 / 60
131. Christine Stepherson Seattle, WA 163 F 48 2:05:05 38:15 16 / 16 131 / 135 72 / 75
132. June Blaser Silverdale, WA 135 F 42 2:05:58 38:31 11 / 11 132 / 135 73 / 75
133. Joe Breit Bellevue, WA 138 M 62 2:09:51 39:43 5 / 5 133 / 135 60 / 60
134. Janette Mayes Seattle, WA 155 F 65 2:21:27 43:15 2 / 2 134 / 135 74 / 75
135. Terry Harter Bremerton, WA 131 F 51 2:21:38 43:19 9 / 9 135 / 135 75 / 75
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